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Subject to change

Position Name E-mail

Director Maureen Shea maureen_shea@emerson.edu

Asst. Director Rachel Salzman rachel_salzman@emerson.edu Scenic Prelim 9.29

Asst. Director Sam Weisberg samuel_weisberg@emerson.edu Scenic Final 10.27

Fight Director Ted Hewlett ted_hewlett@emerson.edu Costume Prelim 9.29

Vocal Coach Becky Schneebaum rebecca_schneebaum@emerson.edu Costume Final 10.27

Scenic Designer Sean Frank sean_frank@emerson.edu Lighting Prelim 11.24

Asst. Scenic Designer Kaitlin Umlang kaitlin_umlang@emerson.edu Lighting Final 12.22

Props Master Lisa Guild-Hanna lisa.guild@gmail.com Sound Prelim 11.24

Costume Designer Lauren Corcuera lauren_corcuera@emerson.edu Sound Final 12.22

Lighting Designer Chris Gilmore christopher_gilmore@emerson.edu ME/PSE Prelim 12.8

Asst. Lighting Designer Lily McMurrer lillian_mcmurrer@emerson.edu ME/PSE Final 1.5

Asst. Lighting Designer Sydney Skora sydney_skora@emerson.edu

Master Electrician Daniel Johnson-Carter daniel_johnsoncarter@emerson.edu 1st Rehearsal 11.3

Asst. Master Electrician Elmer Martinez elmer_martinez@emerson.edu Load In Begin LX 1.23

Sound Designer Bree Dagdagan brianna_dagdagan@emerson.edu SCN 1.24

Prod. Sound Engineer Tasha Skotnicki tasha_skotnicki@emerson.edu Level Set/Shift Reh. 1.27

Tech Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu Tech Begin 1.28

Production Supervisor Maddie St. Amour madison_stamour@emerson.edu Final Dress 2.1

Asst. Prod. Supervisor Ryan McDonald ryan_macdonald@me.com

Stage Manager Jamie Carty JamieLCarty@gmail.com Perform #1 (Thurs 8p) 2.2

1st ASM Sammy Landau slandau96@gmail.com Perform #2 (Fri 8p) 2.3

2nd ASM Ally MacLean allison_maclean@emerson.edu Perform #3 (Sat 2p) 2.4

Production Asst. Thomas Breck thomas_breck@emerson.edu Perform #4 (Sat 8p) 2.4

Dramaturg Dante Flores elias_flores@emerson.edu Perf #5 (Sunday 2p) 2.5

Company Manager Kayla Heal kaylamheal@gmail.com Strike 2.5

Asst. Company Manager Rachel Lockett rlockett24@gmail.com

Concept Meeting 9.9

Producing Director Benny Sato Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu Design Meeting 9.16

General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu Design Meeting 9.30

Asst. to General Manager Jaclyn Dentino jaclyn_dentino@emerson.edu Design Meeting 10.7

Production Manager Timothey Sullivan timothey_sullivan@emerson.edu Design Meeting 10.21

Asst. Prod. Manager Erin Lerch erin_lerch@emerson.edu Design Presentation 10.28

Head of Stg/Prod. Mgmt. Debra Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11.4

Head of Design/Tech Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu (Production Meeting) 11.11

Scenic Design Advisor Tim Jozwick timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11.18

Scenic Artist Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com (Production Meeting) 12.2

Technical Director/Advisor Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu Production Meeting 12.9

Master Carpenter Sarah Spollet sarah_spollett@emerson.edu Load In Discussion 12.16

Shop Carpenter Derek Epstein derek_epstein@emerson.edu

Costume Design Advisor Nadine Grant awnadine_grant@emerson.edu

Cost. Shop Business Mgr Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu

Cost. Shop Supervisor Richelle Devereaux-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu

Cutter/Draper Laurie Bramhall laurie_bramhall@emerson.edu

Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@gmail.com

Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu

Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com

Sound Technician Andrew Will adwill9@yahoo.com

Props Master/ Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com

Asst. Props Master Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com

Dramaturgy Advisor Robert Duffley robert.duffley@gmail.com

Dramaturgy Advisor Alyssa Schmidt aschmidt@bostonconservatory.edu

Emerson Stage Staff

More info at esproduction.org

Spring Meetings TBA

Production Meetings

Important Dates

Design/Budget Deadlines

Production Schedule

Performance Schedule

JLC

9.1.16

Please contact Jamie Carty, Stage Manager, with any questions or concerns 

at 781.534.8118 or JamieLCarty@gmail.com Page 1 of 1
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